Artikelnummer:

94368

EAN-Nummer:
4000870943687 Paulmann

Name

Outdoor Plug & Shine Spot Radix 6W IP65 24V 3000K Aluminium Grau

Hersteller Paulmann
Artikelinfo

Interner Code 943.68

EAN 4000870943687
Farbe Grau

Material Aluminium
Rostfrei Rostfrei
Garantie 5 Jahre
Hersteller Paulmann
Lieferumfang Montageanleitung
Abmessungen

Gewicht netto 421 ¢
Durchmesser 46 mm
Netzanschlussleitung 50 cm

Verpackungsmafie BxHxL
Abmessung (HOhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Dimmbar
Spannung

IP Schutz

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestiickung
Entspricht Glihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

06.11.2023

25,3x16,5x 11 cm
H: 204 x B: 56 x T: 111 mm

Ja
24 V
IP65

6 W

1x

48 W

01

30.000 h

incl. 1x6 W

300 Im

3.000 K

LED fest integriert



